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 XLA AGRICULTURAL MULCHER 
DESCRIPTION : INCLUDES:

 
Reinforced chassis in high-yield steel, 8 + 8 mm thickness.
Rear roller with adjustable height.
Two Bondioli 2081 drive units.
Super-reinforced central frame.
Original Fernandez hammer, 3.1 kg.
Three rows of counter-hammers, 10 mm thick, per shredder.
Rotor: 270 mm diameter, 14 mm thick (TOTAL 540 mm). 

RRP 
3400

800 

Super-reinforced folding mulcher with a working width of up to 6 metres, designed
for large-scale operations maize, cotton, extensive grasslands, airports and 
similar applications 

robust design with two shredding units, one positioned above 
the other 
Equipped with a

complete shredding with no residues left behind. 

270 mm diameter rotor tube with a 14 mm wall thickness, and 20 mm 
hammer supports total rotor + hammer diameter: 540 mm). 

adjustable rear roller, with the option of 

such as
.

Themachinefeaturesa
, ensuring

(

Themachineissupplied asstandardwithan
rearwheelsavailable. 
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Model Weight Hammers (3,1KG) HP RPM Belts RRP 

XLA 480

XLA 500

XLA 520

XLA 540

XLA 600 

3200

3300

3400

3500

3750 

48

48

48

52

56 

Rear wheels (instead of rollers) – 4 wheels in total

Double chain line 

140
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1600

1600

1600

1600

1600 

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500 

4800

5000

5200

5400

6000 

4800

5000

5200

5400

6000 

33000

34000

35000

36000

38000 

OPTIONS 
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